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ENPHASE ENERGY INC.
ISIN:  US29355A1079

Overview

2024/09/18 22:00:00

Price
119.74 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.02% (1.21)

US29355A1079
ENPH

Nasdaq

usb

Utilities

Stock

14,590 EUR
S&P 500

120.00 USD (100)
120.60 USD (100)
118.59 USD
126.19 USD
118.59 USD
118.53 USD
121.359726 USD
4,111,219
498,969,944.03
67,104

WKN: 29355A107

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

106.00

’Vﬂ
50.00 Jw

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f8228b43ef97970c7c95b257dc8ba74d9f143492099181ff604d813c9c5376f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d3173d3b4c39f246&time=1726810318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0734fa6b16743e2a108477352f9f6053059cc181d3be5d34f2d567460e874c87&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8d01e412f4d26a8c&time=1726810318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25a676a1c5caba13c6f8d85f125f279612db2b632676bec71879db938309b582&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e75bef6a81321371d&time=1726810318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fc60448acab0c55b8a19580076d1857cbda0e549ed124551a93a6f3880d3e97&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8470249da6b148126&time=1726810318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f09a80fe2eab8f4250e32ac86c0d547a31f0bee308bd6be736cc370506e7a44&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c300bfda56b6d9040&time=1726810318&tool=RSC

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/09/18 22:00:00

Price
119.74 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.02% (1.21)

ISIN US29355A1079
Symbol ENPH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,590 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 120.60 USD (100)
Open 118.59 USD
High 126.19 USD
Low 118.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 118.53 USD
VWAP 121.359726 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,111,219
Trading volume 498,969,944.03
Number of trades 67,104
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.69% +2.20% -25.58%
Perf (abs.) +8.55 +2.58 -41.15
Beta - - -
Volatility 60.63 64.42 66.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 107.54 EUR
18

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 107.68 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 107.82 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 108.00 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 119.74 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.05

0.00

0.38

0.04

498.97

113.10 USD (2,796,975
114.08 USD (2,245,239
113.99 USD (3,546,605
112.85 USD (4,264,237
141.63 USD (2024/06/12
93.52 USD (2024/02/05
141.63 USD (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
73.49 USD (2023/11/10)

Number of
trades

19

59
13

67,104
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98204467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117333

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:03

15:58

17:25

20:46

19:31

08:03

106.48 EUR

112.58 USD

107.22 EUR

109.90 EUR

108.24 EUR

106.48 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577133

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

2 ENPHASE

Members of Management Board

Contact Details

Steven Gomo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thurman Member of Board of
ENPHASE ENERGY INC. Rodgers Directors
.- Benjamin Member of Board of
Kortlang Directors

47281 Bayside Parkway - 94538-6517

Fremont

Telefon: +1-877-774-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Jamie Haenggi

Joseph
Malchow

Richard Mora

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Badri Chairman of Managing

Kothandaraman Board

Dave Ranhoff Member of Executive
Committee

Hans Van Member of Executive

Antwerpen Committee

Mandy Yang Member of Executive
Committee

Raghu Belur Member of Executive

Sunil Thamaran

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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